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Lathe machine 410x1000 mm with digital
readout

Description

The Huvema PROFI series of lathes is an entry-level series of professional lathes from Huvema. Easy to
operate, complete in one purchase, solid and affordable, that is what characterizes the Huvema PROFI
series. PROFI lathes are the workshop lathes when production is not a necessity.

PROFI lathes are designed with a precision ground and induction hardened bed. The machines have a
sturdy base, making them very stable. Operation is very user-friendly, for both small and large sizes. In
addition, the machines are supplied complete with 3 claws, 4 claws, travelling, stationary steady,
digital readout and cooling. Despite these features, the PROFI series is priced so competitively that it is
a match for many workshops, schools and small industries.

Obviously, the PROFI lathes meet the latest CE directives, all to make safe working a standard.

Standard included with thisPROFI lathe:

e Self-centering 3-jaw chuck

* Independent 4-jaw chuck

e Adjusting plate

e Stationary steady

e Travelling steady

* Digital readout (SINO)

e 4-way holder for turning chisels
e Work lamp

e Protective covers

e Cooling system

e Machine maintenance tool set
* Variable speed

e 2-step motor

Optional for the PROFI lathe:
e Other chucks
Quick-change chisel holder sets
Turning centre
Turning tools
Drill head
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The PROFI lathes are available in various models in terms of size and power range.
can’t find a suitable machine in our standard (stock) range? Please feel free to contact us! Our
specialists will be happy to help you find the most suitable machine for your application.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

30604

HU 410x1000-4 SINO
8718242087902

84581900

HUVEMA Machinery Industry

Huvema

Swing over bed

Distance between centres
Hole through spindle
Engine power

Swing over cross slide
Center height

Swing in gap

Width of bed

Number of revs

Speed range

Spindle nose

Taper of main spindle
Movement tail stock taper
Tail stock taper
Diameter tail stock taper
Cross travel support

Top slide travel
Threading metric
Threading inch
Diameter pitch

Module pitch
Longitudinal feed

Cross feed range
Voltage

Weight

Machine dimensions

Packaging dimensions

1681262

410 mm

1000 mm

52 mm

3.3 kw

255 mm

205 mm

580 mm

250 mm

16

45 -1800 rpm
DI-6 /| CAMLOCK
MT6

120 mm

MT4

50 mm

210 mm

140 mm

0.2 -14 mm
2-72TPI

8.0 - 44.0 DP

0.3 - 3.5 MOD
0.05 - 1.7 mm
0.025 - 0.85 mm
400 V

1550 kg

1940 x 852 x 1320 mm

2060 x 900 x 1640 mm
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