

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



# Lathe machine 410x1000 mm with digital readout

### **Description**

The Huvema PROFI series of lathes is an entry-level series of professional lathes from Huvema. Easy to operate, complete in one purchase, solid and affordable, that is what characterizes the Huvema PROFI series. PROFI lathes are the workshop lathes when production is not a necessity.

PROFI lathes are designed with a precision ground and induction hardened bed. The machines have a sturdy base, making them very stable. Operation is very user-friendly, for both small and large sizes. In addition, the machines are supplied complete with 3 claws, 4 claws, travelling, stationary steady, digital readout and cooling. Despite these features, the PROFI series is priced so competitively that it is a match for many workshops, schools and small industries.

Obviously, the PROFI lathes meet the latest CE directives, all to make safe working a standard.

#### Standard included with thisPROFI lathe:

- Self-centering 3-jaw chuck
- Independent 4-jaw chuck
- Adjusting plate
- Stationary steady
- Travelling steady
- Digital readout (SINO)
- 4-way holder for turning chisels
- Work lamp
- · Protective covers
- Cooling system
- Machine maintenance tool set
- Variable speed
- 2-step motor

#### Optional for the PROFI lathe:

- · Other chucks
- · Quick-change chisel holder sets
- Turning centre
- Turning tools
- Drill head

The PROFI lathes are available in various models in terms of size and power range.

Can't find a suitable machine in our standard (stock) range? Please feel free to contact us! Our specialists will be happy to help you find the most suitable machine for your application.

## **Extra information**

Item number	30604	
Model	HU 410x1000-4 SINO	
EAN	8718242087902	
CBS Statistics number	84581900	
Article group	HUVEMA Machinery Industry	
Brand	Huvema	
	Swing over bed	410 mm
	Distance between centres	1000 mm
	Hole through spindle	52 mm
	Engine power	3,3 kW
	Swing over cross slide	255 mm
	Center height	205 mm
	Swing in gap	580 mm
	Width of bed	250 mm
	Number of revs	16
	Speed range	45 - 1800 rpm
	Spindle nose	D1-6 / CAMLOCK
	Taper of main spindle	MT6
	Movement tail stock taper	120 mm
Features	Tail stock taper	MT4
	Diameter tail stock taper	50 mm
	Cross travel support	210 mm
	Top slide travel	140 mm
	Threading metric	0.2 - 14 mm
	Threading inch	2 - 72 TPI
	Diameter pitch	8.0 - 44.0 DP
	Module pitch	0.3 - 3.5 MOD
	Longitudinal feed	0.05 - 1.7 mm
	Cross feed range	0.025 - 0.85 mm
	Voltage	400 V
	Weight	1550 kg
	Machine dimensions	1940 x 852 x 1320 mm
	Packaging dimensions	2060 x 900 x 1640 mm
Article group code	1681262	

## **Product images**





















